. Name

Schneider
Hauser
Ochsner
Bader
Schuster
Zbinden
Hinder

Gesamt-Einzelliste der Ziuircher Schiitzenveteranen 50M

Vorname

Felix
Anton
Hans
Eduard
Waltraud
Werner
Horst

92. Albisgiitliverband-Schiessen 2011

Resu

95
93
90
86
81
79
51

KK KA Gerat Sektiongemeinde
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Zirich
Zirich
Zirich
Zirich
Zirich
Zirich
Zirich
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Sektionname

Zircher Schiitzenveteranen
Zircher Schiitzenveteranen
Zircher Schiitzenveteranen
Zircher Schiitzenveteranen
Zircher Schitzenveteranen
Zircher Schiitzenveteranen
Zircher Schiitzenveteranen



